
Time Topic Speakers Moderator Time Topic Speaker

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:10 PM

2:40 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

DeFi

Blinks

XP

Policy Panel

Blinks Panel

VC 101 Panel

Why Solana?

Founders 401

Solana Mobile

Consumer Panel

Institutional Panel

 Fireside with John Deaton

Exponential Growth Panel

LUNCH BREAK

Chris Osborn (Dialect)

Mike Saunders (XP)

Ankur Jain (Solana Labs)

Dan Albert (Solana Foundation)

John Deaton (Candidate for US Senate)

Chris Osborn (Dialect), Mike Saunders (XP)

Carrie Keller (BAXUS), Nemo Blackburn (Tapestry)

Pontus (Bonk), Carrie Keller (BAXUS), Alex Hodes 
(Popset), Isaac Simons (CHOMP)

Sam Lehman (Symbolic Capital), Wyatt Kosrowshahi 
(Castle Island), Einar Braathen (Coinfund)

MacBrennan Peet (mrgn), Chris Hermida (Switchboard)

AFTERNOON STRETCH

CMS, internbrah, Neil Shroff (Superteam), Veronica 
Buron (Eclipse)

Mark Cianci (Israel David LLC), Mari Tomunen (Double 
Zero), Gus Coldebella (True Ventures)

David Gabeau 
(Tapestry)

Jake Feigs 
(Solana Boston)

Jack Kubinec
(Blockworks)

Felipe Montealegre 
(Theia)

Pedro Miranda 
(Solana Foundation)

Keli Callaghan 
(Arrington Capital)

Gus Coldebella 
(True Ventures)

Amira Valliani 
(Solana Foundation)

Shihua Wu 
(Solana Foundation)

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:10 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:10 PM
3:20 PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:10 PM

12:30 PM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

Multicoin

Anthias

LUNCH BREAK

Eli Qian (Multicoin)

Charlie Ambrose (Anthias), 
Nicolas Schaievitch (Anthias)

Phil McMannis (Beacon Protocol), 
Data x AI

Veronica Buron (Eclipse)
Bleeding the Edge: ZK and 

Verifiable Compute on Solana
Colosseum Matty Tay (Colosseum)

Why Build Products on Solana Pedro Miranda (Solana Foundation)

Superteam Neil Shroff (Superteam)

AFTERNOON STRETCH
Solana Hyde Park

Tapestry

Boukem3n

David Gabeau (Tapestry)

DAIN Ryan Trattner (DAIN)

D3fenders Burns (D3fenders)

6:00 PM : AFTER PARTY BY STAND WITH CRYTPO x BOSTON DAO X SOLANA BOSTON

YOU MUST REGISTER ON LUMA: https://lu.ma/o1t9n8uw

Stage 1 Stage 2

Jack Sturtevant

Ryan Lessard (Fidelity), Perry Woodin (Node40), Hadley
Stern (Marinade)


